
8/18/2016 7:28:48 PM

Oswego Community Unit School District #308

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OHSACT2 OHS ACTIVITY 2 M-T-TH 2016 SHUTTLES

Route:OHSACT2 OHS ACTIVITY 2 M-T-TH

Bus:019

Anchor Abbr:OHS

Route Days:MTH

3:54 pm GARAGE 55 Stonehill Rd

3:58 pm ARRIVE OHS

4:05 pm ORIGIN OHS

4:09 pm STOP THOMPSON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

4:12 pm STOP OLD POST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:15 pm STOP Boulder Hill Pass @ S Bereman Rd

4:24 pm STOP Griffen Dr @ William Dr

4:30 pm STOP 2301 LAKEWOOD CREEK DR (LAKEWOOD CRK ELEM)

4:36 pm STOP Amsterdam Cir No Intersection

4:43 pm STOP Grape Vine Trl @ Tuscany Trl

4:49 pm STOP Burr Oak Dr @ Roosevelt Dr

4:52 pm STOP Millstream Ln @ W Washington St

4:55 pm STOP Lynx Ln @ Fox Chase Dr N

4:59 pm END Augusta Rd @ SHORE HTS APT DRIVEWAY

5:08 pm GARAGE 55 Stonehill Rd


